
  
 
 
 
 

1 
 

 
 

   THDC INDIA LIMITED 

        (Schedule-A Mini Ratna Category-I, PSU) 

    Notice Inviting Application  

FOR 

  Expression of Interest for Empanelment of consultants for acquisition of 
land for development of 2000MW Ultra Mega Renewable Energy Power Parks 
(UMREPPs) in Rajasthan under MNRE’s Solar Park Scheme.  

 

IFB No.: 2023_THDC_761607                             Date:  13.07.2023 

EOI No.: THDCIL/NCR/CC-459 

1.0 THDC INDIA Limited invites Expression of Interest (EOI) for empanelment of 
consultants for its subsidiary ‘TREDCO Rajasthan Limited’ for acquisition of 
land for development of 2000MW Ultra Mega Renewable Energy Power Parks 
(UMREPPs) in Rajasthan under MNRE’s Solar Park Scheme. 

2.0  The Format of Application, Terms of Reference (TOR), Selection Criteria etc. 
are available on NIC’s CPP Portal (http://eprocure.gov.in/eprocure/app). Interested 
applicants may access the same from above website as per the following 
schedule: 

Issuance of EOI 

 

 13.07.2023 

 

 

 

Type of Bidding:   e-tendering/ Single Stage, Single 

Envelope 

Documents download Dates 

& Timings 

From 15:00 Hrs. on 13.07.2023 to 

10.08.2023 up to 15:00 hrs (IST) 

Last date of receipt of 

queries on EOI document 

from prospective parties. 

Upto 17:00 Hrs. on 24.07.2023  

EOI receipt date & time  Up to 15:00 Hrs. (IST) on 10.08.2023 

Date & Time for opening of 

EOI  
11.08.2023 at 15:00  Hrs.(IST)  

 

3.0 Address for Communication: 
            

Chief General Manager (Contracts) 
THDC INDIA LIMITED 
Plot No. 20, Sector -14, Kaushambi,  
Ghaziabad-201010, Uttar Pradesh (India) 
Tel: 91- 01202776438 

 E-mail: corpcontract@thdc.co.in 

 Websites: https:// www.eprocure.gov.in or www.thdc.co.in 

4.0     Registered Office 

THDC India Limited 
BHAGIRATHI BHAWAN, (TOP TERRACE), 
BHAGIRATHIPURAM, TEHRI GARHWAL-249001 
Corporate Identification Number: U45203UR1988GOI009822            
Website: www.thdc.co.in 

http://eprocure.gov.in/eprocure/app
mailto:corpcontract@thdc.co.in
http://www.thdc.co.in/

